
 

Waukesha Pearce Industries Training Center 
5151 B Gasmer Drive, Houston, TX 77035 

Ph: (713) 551-0521 

E-Mail:  trainingcenter@wpi.com 
 

 

 

WPI SERVICE TRAINING REGISTRATION FORM 
 

 
Student’s Name:       Job Title: 
 
Student’s Email Address:      Student’s Phone: 
 
Company Name:       Company Phone: 
 
Company Contact Name:      Company Contact Phone: 
 
Company Contact Email Address: 
 
Company Billing Address: 
 
City:     State:   Zip Code:   Country: 
 

 

NO POLYESTER CLOTHING, SHORTS, TANK TOPS OR OPEN-TOED SHOES ARE ALLOWED. 
 

Hotel & transportation are the student’s responsibility. A list of recommended hotels is available upon request. 
 

 

 

 

 

Course Name 

 

Course 
Duration 

Distributor 
& Platinum 

Provider 

Gold & 
Bronze 

Provider 

 

Customer 
 

Date 
 

Location 

 

Gas Engine Technology 
 

4.5 Days 
 

$1,620 
 

$1,692 
 

$1,980 
  

Gas Engine Emissions 4.5 Days $1,620 $1,692 $1,980   

Engine Controls 4.5 Days $1,620 $1,692 $1,980   

VHP Technology 4.5 Days $1,755 $1,833 $2,145   

VGF Technology 4.5 Days $1,755 $1,833 $2,145   

275GL + Technology (Waukesha Only) 
 

4.5 Days 
 

$1,755 
 

$1,833 
 

$2,145 
  

 

Failure Analysis (Waukesha Only) 
 

4.5 Days 
 

$1,890 
 

$1,974 
 

         N/A 
  

 

      Online learning plan required for product certification.  Online learning plan $300.00 for customers.           ☐ 

     Notebook computer required for all classes.  Please set up an account at customer.innio.com before attending class.   

*Tuition fees include training materials, lunch, and refreshments only. 
 

 

 Email this completed form to trainingcenter@wpi.com 
 Payment method- Purchase Orders (must have an existing account with WPI) and credit card (sent to customer via email 

link for payment submittal) 
 No payment information is required for WPI employees. 
 If you are unable to make it to class, please notify the WPI Training Center as soon as possible. 

 

WPI Account #       

Purchase Order #   

Amount $  

Credit Card:  (Please check this box if you would like to submit your payment via credit card, a link will be sent via email upon enrollment) 


	CheckBox1: Off


