

## Waukesha Pearce Industries Training Center

5151 B Gasmer Drive, Houston, TX 77035 Ph: (713) 551-0521 E-Mail: trainingcenter@wpi.com

## WPI SERVICE TRAINING REGISTRATION FORM

Student's Name:			Job Title:	
Student's Email Address:			Student's Phone:	
Company Name:			Company Phone:	
Company Contact Name:			Company Contact Phon	e:
Company Contact Email Address:				
Company Billing Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Cod	le:	Country:

## NO POLYESTER CLOTHING, SHORTS, TANK TOPS OR OPEN-TOED SHOES ARE ALLOWED.

Hotel & transportation are the student's responsibility. A list of recommended hotels is available upon request.

Course Name	Course Duration	Distributor & Platinum Provider	Gold & Bronze Provider	Customer	Date	Location
Gas Engine Technology	4.5 Days	\$1,620	\$1,692	\$1,980		
Gas Engine Emissions	4.5 Days	\$1,620	\$1,692	\$1,980		
Engine Controls	4.5 Days	\$1,620	\$1,692	\$1,980		
VHP Technology	4.5 Days	\$1,755	\$1,833	\$2,145		
VGF Technology	4.5 Days	\$1,755	\$1,833	\$2,145		
275GL + Technology (Waukesha Only)	4.5 Days	\$1,755	\$1,833	\$2,145		
Failure Analysis (Waukesha Only)	4.5 Days	\$1,890	\$1,974	N/A		

Online learning plan required for product certification. Online learning plan \$300.00 for customers. Notebook computer required for all classes. Please set up an account at customer.innio.com before attending class. \*Tuition fees include training materials, lunch, and refreshments only.

- Email this completed form to trainingcenter@wpi.com
- Payment method- Purchase Orders (must have an existing account with WPI) and credit card (sent to customer via email link for payment submittal)
- No payment information is required for WPI employees.
- If you are unable to make it to class, please notify the WPI Training Center as soon as possible.

WPI Account #

Purchase Order #

Amount \$

Credit Card: 🗌 (Please check this box if you would like to submit your payment via credit card, a link will be sent via email upon enrollment)